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135
136
137
138
139
140
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178

Disco, Top 100, Dance Classics:

Blondes wunder

Ciske de rat

De clown

Die gefuhle haben zweigeflicht
Anita

Du bist mein schonste gedanke
Du bist mein schonste (LIMBURGS)
Tausend mal belogen

Ein stern

Einsam und allein

Komm und tanz ein letztes mal
Ga maar weg

Stumblin in

Heaven must be a missing angel
Help your self

Het heeft geen zin meer om te huilen
Hulapalu

Ich sing ein lied fur dich

I want to break free

I'm specialized

Ik heb de hele nacht liggen dromen
It s a reel good feeling

Die holle morgen fruh

Joana

Just say hello

De kabouterdans

I've been thinking about you
Greatest lover

Let me entertain you

Abba hitmix

Lionel Ritchie (MEDLEY)

Losing my relegion

Stuck on you

Love realy hurts about you
Beebies Love realy (LIMBURGS)
Maak me gek

Mijn hitparade

Nice and slow

Nobody else

Ich bau dir ein Schloss

Proud mary

Que sera mi vida
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179
181
182
183
183
184
184
185
186
187
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
443
460
485
499

Tranen in je ogen (MODERN)
Sempre amore

Schatje mag ik je foto (MEDLEY)
Sex on fire

Sex mit deh kanjer (LIMBURGS)
Sweet caroline

Sweet caroline (NEDERLANDS)
The best

Tausend traume

The First the last my evrything
Verdammpt ich lieb dich

Shut up and dance

Wansinn

What a feeling

When the sun come down

When you're in love with a beautiful
Seemann (MODERN)

Kilimanjaro

Wing off a eagle

Woman

Ymca

You to me are everything
Telkens als we samen zijn

Wegen Dir (Nachts Wen Alles Schlaft)
Your place or mine

Und morgen friih kiiss ich dich wach
I can see clearly now

Pinacolada am Strand von Hawaii
Die immer lacht

Listen to the music

Allein heur sjoon nog aan (LIMBURGS)
Nur Noch Schuhe An

I promised myself

Viva mallorca

Party-Hitmix

The edge of glorie

Believe

Give it up

Du Hast Mich Verhext

Du schaffst das schon

Sultans of swing

Mooi het leven is mooi

Wake me up

Satisfaction
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505
508
522
523
524
530
534
535
537
538
542
564
569
574
575
577
580
587
590
591
592
593
594
597
613
671
766
770
771
774
775
777
783
785
789
789
791
792
793
797
798
799
784
801

Der Partymix

Get lucky

Wind of Change

Hero (Two Dance)

Blijf bij mij - Stand by me
Dancing in the dark

Holi holiday

Rock your baby

Du bist meine Symphonie
Atemlos durch die Nacht

Be my day (MODERN)
Worauf du dich

Discofox 2000

Verlieben, verloren, vergessen
Waat ich allein maar wil
Dancing Queen ABBA (MEDLEY)
Het is een nacht (MODERN)
Een vrijgezel (MODERN)
Born to be alive

Everlasting love

D.I.S.C.O

Blue bayou (MODERN)

Hold me now

Terug in de tijd

DiscoFox Medley

Alisha (MODERN)

Druk je lijf tegen dat van mij
Puerto de LIansa

Karma chameleon

Gina lolo brigitta

Last Chrismas

You want love (maria maria)
Highway medley

Adio amore adio (MODERN)
Engelbewaarder
Oranjebewaarder EK 2024
Vlieg nooit te hoog

Jou liefste wens

Een heel gelukkig kerstfeest
Zaterdagavond

Schaam je voor je tranen niet
Mama maria

Sing for the day

Een kind zonder moeder
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803
804
805
806
808
809
809
812
813
814
815
816
818
819

El Bandido

Ik spaar geen centen
Iedereen is van de wereld
And It all means nothing
Endless Road

Sugar Modern (DUITS)
Sugar Modern (ENGELS)
Smokie medley

Dreamin (CIliff Richard)
Baila De Gasolina

Playa Blanca

Op het strand van porto rico
Higher love

Missesippie (Party Mix)



